L07000028764

(Re	equestor's Name	
(Ac	ddress)	
	idress)	
V.		
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(B)	siness Entity Na	mo)
00)	isiness Emily Na	ille)
(Do	cument Number)
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
•		,
		done

Office Use Only



700092280847

03/15/07--01014--020 **180.00

RETARY OF AHASSEE.

2007 MAR 15 PM 2: 28

TED

COVER LETTER

. TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: Construction Mobilization Consult	ants, LLC.
(Name of Limited Liability Con	
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for fil	ing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the follow	ing:
Stephanie Plu	
(Name of Person)	
Construction Mobilization	
(Firm/Company)	
4222 Iveyglen	Ave
(Address)	
Orlando, FL 3	2826
(City/State and Zip C	
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
Andrew Barker at 407	× 883-7700
(Name of Person) (Area C	Ode & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
Certificate of Status Certified C	Filing Fee &
Registration Section Regist Division of Corporations Division P.O. Box 6327 Cliftor Tallahassee, FL 32314 2661 I	Courier Address ration Section on of Corporations n Building Executive Center Circle assee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION	FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY		
ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Co	ompany is:		
Construction Mob	ilization Consultants, LLC.		
	npany, "Limited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")		
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street addre	RTICLE II - Address: he mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:		
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:		
4222 iveyglen Ave	4222 Iveyglen Ave		
Orlando, FL 32826	Orlando, FL 32826		
The name and the Florida street addr	ress of the registered agent are: ephanie Plunkett Name		
42	22 Iveyglen Ave		
	rida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)		
C	Orlando _{FL} 32826		
	City, State, and Zip		
	gent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited ignated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as		

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

MGR	Stephanie Plunkett 2437 Chantilly Terrace Oviedo, FL 32765
MGRM	Andrew Barker
	4222 Iveyglen Ave Orlando, FL 32826
(Use attachment if necess	ry)
LE V: Effective date, if ot	ner than the date of filing: (OPTIONA
fective date is listed, the c days after the date of fili	ate must be specific and cannot be more than five business da

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Andrew Barker

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

OTHAR IS PM 2: 28